
RMT R 216Model #

1.55 kg

Air Inlet Thread

Air Pressure 90 psi

5 cfm

0.20 - 0.31 inch

6 bar

6.35 mm

Air Consumption

Riveting Capacity

2.36 l/s

5-8 mm

¹⁄�"

Stroke Length

No. of Blows 

Weight without snap

66 mm

190 mm

3500

2.60 inch

7.50"

 3.41 lb

Length 

Hand ToolRiveters

RMT R 216
RAMA MINING TOOLS PVT. LTD

RM

All manufacturer's names, numbers, photos, product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers

Premises B1/B2, Rajlaxmi Commercial Complex, Kalher, Bhiwandi, Maharashtra 421302 info@rminingtools.com+91 98367 54560 www.rminingtools.com

RMT Riveter is teasing thro�le for smooth, precise and safer 
rive�ng. Hardened steel piston and cylinder for longer life

Compact design
Lightweight
Easy to handle

Bus body builders
Railways
Aerospace
Fabrica�on shops
Foundries
Construc�on
Engineering Industries

What is good about it?

Specification

Where it is used
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