RMT Riveter is teasing throttle for smooth, precise and safer riveting. Hardened steel piston and cylinder for longer life



What is good about it?

- Compact design
- Lightweight
- Easy to handle

Where it is used

- Bus body builders
- Railways
- Aerospace
- Fabrication shops
- Foundries
- Construction
- Engineering Industries

Specification

Model #	RMT R 216	
Weight without snap	1.55 kg	3.41 lb
Length	190 mm	7.50"
Stroke Length	66 mm	2.60 inch
Air Inlet Thread	6.35 mm	1/4"
Air Pressure	6 bar	90 psi
Air Consumption	2.36 l/s	5 cfm
No. of Blows	3500	
Riveting Capacity	5-8 mm	0.20 - 0.31 inch



